Gleason Reel Corp. | 600 S. Clark St. | Mayville, WI  53050 | PH 920-387-4120 | www.hubbell-gleason.com
Gleason® - JGHL & JGHX Series
Conductor Bar Systems
A HUBBELL COMPANY
®
Features:
EASY FIELD ASSEMBLY AND ADJUSTMENT•
HIGH STRENGTH COPPER HEAD•

JGHL JGHX
MODEL
NUMBER
CROSS SECTIONAL
AREA (mm2)
FULL CURRENT
100% CAPACITY
CURRENT 40%
CAPACITY
WEIGHT
KG/6M
WEIGHT
LBS/FT.
DIMENSIONS /
BASE ONLY
JGHL-170 170 305 550 27.8 18.6 40 x 36 (1.57 x 1.42)
JGHL-240 240 430 770 44.7 30.0 46 x 53 (1.81 x 2.08)
JGHL-320 320 550 1050 48.3 32.4 46 x 53 (1.81 x 2.08)
JGHL-480 480 860 1550 61.5 41.3 46 x 53 (1.81 x 2.08)
JGHL-640 640 1150 2050 67.3 45.1 46 x 53 (1.81 x 2.08)
JGHL-800 800 1440 2550 75.5 50.6 60 x 66 (2.36 x 2.6)
JGHL-1000 1000 1800 3100 84.3 56.5 60 x 66 (2.36 x 2.6)
JGHL-1500 1500 2700 4650 95.7 64.2 60 x 66 (2.36 x 2.6)
JGHL-1800 1800 3200 5450 115.7 77.6 80 x 88 (3.15 x 3.46)
JGHX-150 150 250 450 28.41 19.1 35 x 30 (1.38 x 1.18)
JGHX-200 200 350 600 34.68 23.3 45 x 40 (1.77 x 1.57)
JGHX-300 300 500 900 40.02 26.8 45 x 40 (1.77 x 1.57)
JGHX-400 400 700 1200 45.36 30.4 45 x 40 (1.77 x 1.57)
JGHX-500 500 900 1500 50.7 34.0 50 x 40 (1.97 x 1.57)
JGHX-600 600 1050 1800 56.04 37.6 50 x 40 (1.97 x 1.57)
JGHX-700 700 1250 2100 65.3 43.8 58 x 40 (2.28 x 1.57)
JGHX-800 800 1400 2400 78.6 52.7 58 x 40 (2.28 x 1.57)
JGHX-900 900 1600 2700 85 57.0 58 x 40 (2.28 x 1.57)
JGHX-1000 1000 1750 3000 94 63.0 53 x 57 (2.08 x 2.24)
JGHX-1200 1200 2100 3600 98 65.7 53 x 57 (2.08 x 2.24)
JGHX-1500 1500 2650 4500 105 70.4 53 x 57 (2.08 x 2.24)
				   NOTE: The Copper Head Dimension on each size varies based on ampacity.
COMPONENTS:
MODEL CODE DESCRIPTION
JGHL (or) JGHX J INSULATOR ASSEMBLY